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Description automatically generated]2026 Blank Monthly Calendar Template

JANUARY 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3

	 
	 
	 
	 
	New Year's Day
	
	 

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	 
	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	

	
	



FEBRUARY 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	 
	President's Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	

	
	



MARCH 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



APRIL 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



MAY 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	 
	Memorial Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



JUNE 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Juneteenth
	 

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	28
	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



JULY 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Independence Day

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



AUGUST 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



SEPTEMBER 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	 
	Labor Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	27
	28
	29
	30
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



OCTOBER 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	 
	Indigenous Peoples' Day
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	



NOVEMBER 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	 
	 
	 
	Veterans Day
	 
	 
	 

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Thanksgiving Day
	 
	 

	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	
	
	
	
	
	




DECEMBER 2026
	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Christmas Day
	 

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NOTES
	






	DISCLAIMER

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.
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